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To remember the five British Values we use a hand with each 

finger representing a different value.  Individual Liberty, this half

-term’s focus is all about the freedom to make our own choices, 

within reason. 

A huge well done to the Year 6 team who represented the 

school brilliantly at the Children’s Parliament last week.  Their 

presentation on ‘children as change makers in the global com-

munity’ was well researched and received by the judges.  

Thank you to Mrs Hallett and Mr Kenward for their support. 

Our half term Core Value: 

Thankfulness 

British Value Focus: 

Individual Liberty 

Clubs 

Monday pro-coaching (wrap-
around care/sport) 

Gardening 

Tuesday pro-coaching (wrap-
around care/sport) 

Wednesday pro-coaching 
(wrap-around care/sport) 

Thursday Homework club & 
music and drama club 

 

Breakfast Club 

Every day from 7.45am with 
breakfast option until 8.30am. 

Upcoming dates 

Week beginning Monday 12th June Year 1 Phonics Screening 

Monday 5th - 16th June Year 4 Multiplication Check 

Tuesday 20th June  Vision Screening Reception Children 

Wednesday 28
th

 June Sports Day 1pm 

Thursday 29th June New Intake Parent afternoon 4pm 

Monday 3rd July KS2 Performance 2pm 

Tuesday 4th July KS2 Performance 6pm 

Wednesday 5th July Stanchester Transition 

Wednesday 5th July and Wednesday 12th July New Year R morning visits 

Monday 10th and Tuesday 11th July Beaminster Transition 

Tuesday 11th July Mr Bertie open lesson (afternoon before pick up) - Class 3 

Friday 14th July Year 6 Fete Sale (details to be confirmed) 

Monday 17th July  Yeovil Singing Festival Class 3 1.30pm—8pm 

Wednesday 19
th

 July Leavers’ Service 2.00pm  


